
Introduction to Alternative 
Dispute Resolution (ADR)
Wednesday 21st & Thursday 22nd February 2024

Administration Office
The Distillery Building
145 - 151 Church Street
Dublin, D07 WDX8

P: +353 1 817 5307
E: info@ciarb.ie
W: www.ciarb.ie

Dates
Wednesday 21st & 
Thursday 22nd February 
2024 | 9.30am to 1pm  
on both days.

Cost 
€175, Early bird €125, 
Student FREE (students 
must register with 
their student email 
and provide proof of 
student status following 
registration).

Delivery
Online via Zoom with
an optional online
assessment to apply for 
associate membership
(additional fee - €75).

CPD  
The two half-day 
sessions will qualify 
candidates for 6 
hours CPD for which 
certificates can be 
provided.

Registration 
Registration for the 
course can be made 
through this links: 
STANDARD / STUDENT

The Course
The course delivers 
a comprehensive 
understanding of the 
breadth of available 
methods for dispute 
resolution, without 
recourse to the courts, as 
applied across various 
industries.

Syllabus 
An intensive course  
delivered over two half-
day mornings  covering 
the breadth of Alternative 
Dispute Resolution (ADR) 
methods. The course 
comprises  17 individual 
subject modules 
presented by a panel of 
speakers. 

For whom  
Of interest to students,
middle management
and executives in both

the public and private
sectors. Applicable to
those with an interest or
need to understand how
dispute resolution and
its associated skills can
serve organisations in
deintensifying and
resolving disputes quickly
and efficiently.

Accreditation 
An optional online
assessment, based on the
course, can be taken by
candidates (additional fee
applies). The successful
passing of this
assessment enables you
to apply for Associate
Membership of Ciarb, a
recognised world leader in
the promotion of
Alternative Dispute
Resolution, see
www.ciarb.ie for further
information.

https://www.ciarb.ie/upcoming-courses/introduction-to-alternative-dispute-resolution-adr-early-bird-.1501.html
https://www.ciarb.ie/upcoming-courses/introduction-to-alternative-dispute-resolution-adr-student-free.1503.html


Introduction to Alternative 
Dispute Resolution (ADR)
Programme

Administration Office
The Distillery Building
145 - 151 Church Street
Dublin, D07 WDX8

P: +353 1 817 5307
E: info@ciarb.ie
W: www.ciarb.ie

09.20

09.30

09.40

09.50

10.10

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.30

11.50

12.10

12.30

12.50

13.00

09.30

09.50

10.10

10.30

10.50

11.10

11.30

11.50

12.10

12.30

12.50

13.00

Module 1

Module 2

Module 3

Module 4

Module 5

Module 6

Module 7

Module 8

Module 9

Module 10

Module 11

Module 12

Module 13

Module 14

Module 15

Module 16

Module 17

Registration Online

Opening remarks by Chair Peter O’Malley

Course Introduction

Introduction to ADR

Domestic Arbitration

International Commercial Arbitration

Mediation

Break

Med-Arb/Arb-Med

Conciliation

Construction Adjudication

Negotiation 

Questions and wrap up for the day

Close

Consumer and Workplace Dispute Resolution

Ombudsman

Expert Determination

Mini Trial

Break

Early Neutral Evaluation

Neutral Expert Fact Finding

Private Judging

Summary Jury Trial

Online Dispute Resolution

Questions and wrap up for the day

Close

Peter O’Malley

Greg Daly

James O’Donoghue

Alison Irving

James O’Donoghue

Greg Daly

Alison Irving

Greg Daly

James O’Donoghue

Greg Daly

Dermot Durack

Meg Burke BL

James O’Donoghue 

Dermot Durack

Meg Burke BL

James O’Donoghue 

Dermot Durack

Meg Burke BL

Greg Daly

Wednesday 21st February | 9.30am - 1.00pm Speaker

Thursday 22nd February | 9.30am - 1.00pm Speaker


