# Introduction to Alternative Dispute Resolution (ADR)

Wednesday 21st & Thursday 22nd February 2024

# ciarb. Ireland Branch

#### Dates

Wednesday 21<sup>st</sup> & Thursday 22<sup>nd</sup> February 2024 | 9.30am to 1pm on both days.

#### Cost

€175, Early bird €125, Student FREE (students must register with their student email and provide proof of student status following registration).

# Delivery

Online via Zoom with an optional online assessment to apply for associate membership (additional fee - €75).

#### CPD

The two half-day sessions will qualify candidates for 6 hours CPD for which certificates can be provided.

# Registration

Registration for the course can be made through this links: **STANDARD / STUDENT** 

P: +353 1 817 5307 E: info@ciarb.ie W: www.ciarb.ie the public and private sectors. Applicable to those with an interest or need to understand how dispute resolution and its associated skills can serve organisations in **deintensifying and resolving disputes** quickly and efficiently.

# Accreditation

An optional **online assessment**, based on the course, can be taken by candidates (additional fee applies). The successful passing of this assessment enables you to apply for **Associate Membership of Ciarb**, a recognised world leader in the promotion of Alternative Dispute Resolution, see **www.ciarb.ie** for further information.





# The Course

The course delivers a comprehensive understanding of the breadth of **available methods for dispute resolution**, without recourse to the courts, as applied across various industries.

#### **Syllabus**

An intensive course delivered over two halfday mornings covering the breadth of Alternative Dispute Resolution (ADR) methods. The course comprises **17 individual subject modules** presented by a panel of speakers.

#### For whom

Of interest to students, middle management and executives in both

### Programme



Speaker

Wednesday 21 <sup>st</sup> February   9.30am - 1.00pm Speaker				
09.20		Registration Online		
09.30		Opening remarks by Chair Peter O'Malley	Peter O'Malley	
09.40		Course Introduction	Greg Daly	
09.50	Module 1	Introduction to ADR	James O'Donoghue	
10.10	Module 2	Domestic Arbitration	Alison Irving	
10.30	Module 3	International Commercial Arbitration	James O'Donoghue	
10.50	Module 4	Mediation	Greg Daly	
11.10		Break		
11.30	Module 5	Med-Arb/Arb-Med	Alison Irving	
11.50	Module 6	Conciliation	Greg Daly	
12.10	Module 7	Construction Adjudication	James O'Donoghue	
12.30	Module 8	Negotiation	Greg Daly	
12.50		Questions and wrap up for the day		
13.00		Close		

# Thursday 22<sup>nd</sup> February | 9.30am - 1.00pm

09.30	Module 9	Consumer and Workplace Dispute Resolution	Dermot Durack
09.50	Module 10	Ombudsman	Meg Burke BL
10.10	Module 11	Expert Determination	James O'Donoghue
10.30	Module 12	Mini Trial	Dermot Durack
10.50		Break	
11.10	Module 13	Early Neutral Evaluation	Meg Burke BL
11.30	Module 14	Neutral Expert Fact Finding	James O'Donoghue
11.50	Module 15	Private Judging	Dermot Durack
12.10	Module 16	Summary Jury Trial	Meg Burke BL
12.30	Module 17	Online Dispute Resolution	Greg Daly
12.50		Questions and wrap up for the day	
13.00		Close	

P: +353 1 817 5307 E: info@ciarb.ie W: www.ciarb.ie

